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Due Date and Event Summary  

January 5, 2013 

 

 

 

Week Event Date Time 

2 Program 0 Thursday, January 24  11:59 p.m. 

3 Program 1 Monday, February 4 11:59 p.m. 

4 Team Partners Deadline Tuesday, February 5   6 p.m. 

5 Project Proposal Thursday, February 14   6 p.m. 

6 Design Meeting Deadline Friday, February 22 One hour (scheduled) 

7 Design Report Monday, March 4 6 p.m. 

8 Sim 1 Friday, March 8 11:59 p.m. 

9 Mid Term Exam Tuesday, March 12  7 to 9 p.m. 

9 Sim 2 Monday, March 25 11:59 p.m. 

10 WLAN Performance Report Friday, March 29 4 p.m. 

11 Sim 3 Friday, April 5 11:59 p.m. 

11 Sim 4 Monday, April 8 11:59 p.m. 

12 Course Project Monday, April 15  11:59 p.m. 

13-14 Project Demos April 16-19; April 25-26 One hour (scheduled) 

14 Final Exam Tuesday, April 23  6 to 9 p.m. 

 


